I-Force Ironless
ML18 Linear Motor
Introducing:
The Newest (and
Smallest) Member to
the I-Force Ironless
Linear Motor Family
The ML18 is the newest addition

	 ML18	 –	 1	 E	 –	 NC	 –	 N1	 S	 –	 3
	 1	 	 2	 3	 	 4
	 ML18	 –	 120	 M	 –	 NOrder Example:
Select options from each numbered field to create a complete model order code including motor coil and magnet track.
ML18 Ordering Information
1 Series
ML18 Mini Linear Motor
2 Coil Size
2 2 Pole
3 3 Pole
5 5 Pole
3 Mounting
E  Standard
4 Cooling
NC No Cooling
1 Series
ML18 Mini Linear Motor
2 Track Length
080 80 mm
120 120 mm
3 Modular
M  Standard
4 Magnet Coating
N Nickel Coating
5 Module Ready
N1 No Module, Internal Halls
6 Winding
S Series
P Parallel
7 Cable
1 1 Meter
3 3 Meter
Motor Coil Magnet Track
79.6
(3.13)
40.0
(1.58)
40.0
(1.58)
19.8
(0.78)
80.0
(3.15)
119.6
(4.71)
40.0
(1.58)
80.0
(3.15)
40.0
(1.58)
19.8
(0.78)
ØM2.5 x 0.45 - 6H
0.125 deep (2X)
Ø0.115 x 0.105 deep (2X)
2.5
(0.10)
27.2
(1.07)
2.5
(0.10)
27.2
(1.07)
18.0
(0.71)
17.0
(0.67)
0.7 (0.03)
Clearance
0.7